
VENDREDI 15 SEPTEMBRE

Horaire Début Horaire de Fin EPREUVE NB de Série Temps/Série Temps Total

10:30:00 10:54:00 Sprint Men 55/59  Qualifying 16  00:01:30 00:24:00

10:54:00 11:09:00 Sprint Men 60/64  Qualifying 10  00:01:30 00:15:00

11:09:00 11:36:30 Pursuit Men 50/54 Heats 5  00:05:30 00:27:30

11:36:30 12:04:30 Sprint Men 55/59 Heats - Round 1 8  00:03:30 00:28:00

12:04:30 12:22:00 Sprint Men 60/64 Heats - Round 1 5  00:03:30 00:17:30

12:22:00 12:49:30 TT Men 50/54  Final 11  00:02:30 00:27:30

12:49:30 13:03:30 Sprint Men 55/59 Heats - Round 1 Rep. 4  00:03:30 00:14:00

13:03:30 13:10:30 Sprint Men 60/64 Heats - Round 1 Rep. 2  00:03:30 00:07:00

13:10:30 13:17:30 Sprint Men 35/39  Semi-Finals A 2  00:03:30 00:07:00

13:17:30 13:24:30 Sprint Men 40/44  Semi-Finals A 2  00:03:30 00:07:00

13:24:30 13:45:30 Sprint Men 55/59 Heats - Round 2 6  00:03:30 00:21:00

13:45:30 13:49:00 Sprint Men 60/64 Heats - Round 1 Rep. Final 1  00:03:30 00:03:30

13:49:00 14:34:00 ENTRACTE 1  00:45:00 00:45:00

14:30:00 14:33:30 Sprint Men 55/59 Heats - Ranking rides - place 13th to 16th 1  00:03:30 00:03:30

14:33:30 14:37:00 Sprint Men 60/64 Heats - Ranking rides - place 8th to 10th 1  00:03:30 00:03:30

14:37:00 14:44:00 Sprint Men 55/59 Heats - Round 2 Rep. 2  00:03:30 00:07:00

14:44:00 14:51:00 Sprint Men 35/39  Semi-Finals B 2  00:03:30 00:07:00

14:51:00 14:58:00 Sprint Men 40/44  Semi-Finals B 2  00:03:30 00:07:00

14:58:00 15:01:30 Sprint Men 55/59 Heats - Ranking rides - place 9th to 12th 1  00:03:30 00:03:30

15:01:30 15:11:30 Victory Ceremony TT Men 50/54 1  00:10:00 00:10:00

15:11:30 15:34:00 Team Pursuit Men 55+  Finals 3  00:07:30 00:22:30

15:34:00 15:45:00 Pursuit Men 50/54 Finals 2  00:05:30 00:11:00

15:45:00 15:55:00 Victory Ceremony Team Pursuit Men 55+ 1  00:10:00 00:10:00

15:55:00 16:00:00 Victory Ceremony Pursuit Men 50/54 1  00:05:00 00:05:00

16:00:00 16:05:00 Sprint Men 35/39  Semi-Finals C (if required) 2  00:02:30 00:05:00

16:05:00 16:10:00 Sprint Men 40/44  Semi-Finals C (if required) 2  00:02:30 00:05:00

16:10:00 16:24:00 Sprint Men 55/59  1/4 Finals 4  00:03:30 00:14:00

16:24:00 16:34:30 Sprint Men 60/64 Heats - Round 2 3  00:03:30 00:10:30
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16:34:30 16:44:30 TT Men 75+  Final 4  00:02:30 00:10:00

16:44:30 16:59:30 TT Men 70/74  Final 6  00:02:30 00:15:00

16:59:30 17:06:30 Sprint Men 35/39 Finals A 2  00:03:30 00:07:00

17:06:30 17:13:30 Sprint Men 40/44 Finals A 2  00:03:30 00:07:00

17:13:30 17:17:00 Sprint Men 55/59 Heats - Ranking rides - place 5th to 8th 1  00:03:30 00:03:30

17:17:00 17:20:30 Sprint Men 60/64 Heats - Round 2 Rep. 1  00:03:30 00:03:30

17:20:30 17:25:30 Victory Ceremony TT Men 70/74 1  00:05:00 00:05:00

17:25:30 17:30:30 Victory Ceremony TT Men 75+ 1  00:05:00 00:05:00

17:30:30 17:34:00 Sprint Men 60/64 Heats - Ranking rides - place 5th to 6th 1  00:03:30 00:03:30

17:34:00 17:44:30 Scratch Women 35/39 - 40/44 Finals 1  00:10:30 00:10:30

17:44:30 17:55:00 Scratch Women 45/49 - 50/54 - 55/59 Finals 1  00:10:30 00:10:30

17:55:00 18:02:00 Sprint Men 35/39 Finals B 2  00:03:30 00:07:00

18:02:00 18:09:00 Sprint Men 40/44 Finals B 2  00:03:30 00:07:00

18:09:00 18:54:00 Points Race Men 35/39 Finals 1  00:45:00 00:45:00

18:54:00 19:11:00 Scratch Men 45/49 Finals 1  00:17:00 00:17:00

19:11:00 19:26:00 Scratch Men 50/54 Finals 1  00:15:00 00:15:00

19:26:00 19:31:00 Sprint Men 35/39 Finals C (if required) 2  00:02:30 00:05:00

19:31:00 19:36:00 Sprint Men 40/44 Finals C (if required) 2  00:02:30 00:05:00

19:36:00 19:46:00 Victory Ceremony Scratch Women 35/39 1  00:10:00 00:10:00

19:46:00 19:51:00 Victory Ceremony Scratch Women 40/44 1  00:05:00 00:05:00

19:51:00 19:56:00 Victory Ceremony Scratch Women 45/49 1  00:05:00 00:05:00

19:56:00 20:01:00 Victory Ceremony Scratch Women 50/54 1  00:05:00 00:05:00

20:01:00 20:06:00 Victory Ceremony Scratch Women 55/59 1  00:05:00 00:05:00

20:06:00 20:11:00 Victory Ceremony Points Race Men 35/39 1  00:05:00 00:05:00

20:11:00 20:16:00 Victory Ceremony Scratch Men 45/49 1  00:05:00 00:05:00

20:16:00 20:21:00 Victory Ceremony Scratch Men 50/54 1  00:05:00 00:05:00

20:21:00 20:26:00 Victory Ceremony Sprint Men 40/44 1  00:05:00 00:05:00

20:26:00 20:31:00 Victory Ceremony Sprint Men 35/39 1  00:05:00 00:05:00

20:31:00 Fin de Réunion


